
STARTLISTE

KM 2022, 19.03.2022
Arrangør: IL Braatt, Overdommar: NN

Bane: Arena Nordvest, Utskrift: 18.03.2022, kl.23.02

100 m (1)

1 i GR 30 Martin Hammernes Leinstrand IL
y GR 4 Jacob Schalde Gården IL Braatt

2 i GR 47 Jørgen Bergh Jermstad Spk. Falken
y GR 31 Petter Kvam Leinstrand IL

3 i GR 2 Adrian Lillehaug IL Braatt
y GR 23 Julian Rødsjø Bjugn/Ørland SK

4 i GR 29 William Flønes Leinstrand IL
y GR 1 Haakon Marthinussen IL Braatt

5 i GR 24 Aron Moen Bjugn/Ørland SK
y GR 28 Daniel Flønes Leinstrand IL

6 i GR 5 Aleksander Sørvik IL Braatt
y GR 46 Martin Bergh Jermstad Spk. Falken

7 i JR 32 Alma Molde Jensen Leinstrand IL
y GR 3 Marius Tverelv Jacobsen IL Braatt

500 m (1)

1 i G10 35 Ludvig Loe Haugan Leinstrand IL
y G10 6 Henrik Schalde Gården IL Braatt

2 i G10 33 Ola Hammernes Leinstrand IL
y G10 7 Benjamin Schalde IL Braatt

3 i G10 34 Linus Olsen  Glomstad Leinstrand IL
y G11 8 Jacob Utne IL Braatt

4 i J11 37 Victoria Skogseth Leinstrand IL
y J12 10 Frida Maude IL Braatt

5 i J12 40 Selma Opdahl Njøs Leinstrand IL
y G12 9 Karsten Bjerkan Olsen IL Braatt

6 i J12 22 Mathilde Horn Østerlie TSK
y G12 38 Sigurd Rø Goulding Leinstrand IL

7 i JJC 43 Alessandra Mazzetti Leinstrand IL
y JJC 11 Johanne	Fjærli Bremnes IL Braatt

8 i G12 21 Martin Vike Lackner TSK
y G12 39 Thomas Sundsvold Leinstrand IL

9 i GJC 19 William Vorvik TSK
y GJC 42 Nathaniel Høyer Leinstrand IL

10 i GJC 41 Oliver Fjellgård Lyby Leinstrand IL
y MG 18 Christian Eidsvåg Tynset IL

11 i GJB 45 Jonas Olderli Berget Spk. Falken
y GJB 20 Sebastian Lackner TSK

12 i JJB 44 Tuva Sundsvold Leinstrand IL
y MG 16 Sigmund Løvlien-Krokhaug Tynset IL

13 i M65 15 Jan-Egil Korseberg IL Braatt
y M65 13 Geir Aakvik IL Braatt

14 i M60 26 Morten Knutsen Bjugn/Ørland SK
y MG 17 Marius Krokhaug Tynset IL

15 i M75 25 Martin Meland Bjugn/Ørland SK
y M70 12 Tor A.  Roksvåg IL Braatt

16 i M50 27 Johan Vikhals Bjugn/Ørland SK
y M35 14 Per Myren IL Braatt
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STARTLISTE

KM 2022, 19.03.2022
Arrangør: IL Braatt, Overdommar: NN

Bane: Arena Nordvest, Utskrift: 18.03.2022, kl.23.02

400 m

1 i GR 47 Jørgen Bergh Jermstad Spk. Falken
y GR 28 Daniel Flønes Leinstrand IL

2 i G10 7 Benjamin Schalde IL Braatt
y GR 31 Petter Kvam Leinstrand IL

3 i JR 32 Alma Molde Jensen Leinstrand IL
y GR 5 Aleksander Sørvik IL Braatt

4 i G10 34 Linus Olsen  Glomstad Leinstrand IL
y GR 46 Martin Bergh Jermstad Spk. Falken

5 i GR 3 Marius Tverelv Jacobsen IL Braatt
y G10 33 Ola Hammernes Leinstrand IL

6 i GR 30 Martin Hammernes Leinstrand IL
y G10 6 Henrik Schalde Gården IL Braatt

7 i GR 2 Adrian Lillehaug IL Braatt
y GR 29 William Flønes Leinstrand IL

8 i GR 1 Haakon Marthinussen IL Braatt
y G10 35 Ludvig Loe Haugan Leinstrand IL

100 m (2)

1 i GR 24 Aron Moen Bjugn/Ørland SK
y <

2 i GR 23 Julian Rødsjø Bjugn/Ørland SK
y GR 4 Jacob Schalde Gården IL Braatt

500 m (2)

1 i G11 8 Jacob Utne IL Braatt
y J11 37 Victoria Skogseth Leinstrand IL

1500 m

1 i JJC 43 Alessandra Mazzetti Leinstrand IL
y <

2 i J12 22 Mathilde Horn Østerlie TSK
y JJB 44 Tuva Sundsvold Leinstrand IL

3 i J12 40 Selma Opdahl Njøs Leinstrand IL
y J12 10 Frida Maude IL Braatt

4 i G12 9 Karsten Bjerkan Olsen IL Braatt
y G12 38 Sigurd Rø Goulding Leinstrand IL

5 i G12 21 Martin Vike Lackner TSK
y G12 39 Thomas Sundsvold Leinstrand IL

6 i GJC 41 Oliver Fjellgård Lyby Leinstrand IL
y GJC 19 William Vorvik TSK

7 i MG 16 Sigmund Løvlien-Krokhaug Tynset IL
y GJC 42 Nathaniel Høyer Leinstrand IL
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STARTLISTE

KM 2022, 19.03.2022
Arrangør: IL Braatt, Overdommar: NN

Bane: Arena Nordvest, Utskrift: 18.03.2022, kl.23.02

3000 m

1 i GJB 20 Sebastian Lackner TSK
y GJB 45 Jonas Olderli Berget Spk. Falken

2 i MG 18 Christian Eidsvåg Tynset IL
y M50 27 Johan Vikhals Bjugn/Ørland SK

3 i M35 14 Per Myren IL Braatt
y MG 17 Marius Krokhaug Tynset IL

4 i M60 26 Morten Knutsen Bjugn/Ørland SK
y M65 13 Geir Aakvik IL Braatt

5 i M70 12 Tor A.  Roksvåg IL Braatt
y M75 25 Martin Meland Bjugn/Ørland SK
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Lisens: IL Braatt


